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Dick Naedel      (239) 250-3133       Dick@SAGEFLA.com 

11983 Tamiami Trail N.  ⚫  Naples, Florida  34110 

Phone  (239) 250-3133 

FAX  1-(866) 848-5898 
 

www.SAGEFLA.com 

COMMERCIAL 
PROPERTY 

for 
SALE 

DESCRIPTION : 

GENERAL : 

CONTACT : 

PRICE : SALE:    $ 1,900,000. 

3,000+/- SF Medical Building w/ Surgery—9935 Tamiami Trail N, Naples FL 34108 
Executive Summary: 

-- 3,000+/- Medical Space, Income-Producing 

-- Located in Naples, FL on US 41 (Tamiami Trail N.) 

-- Quality Medical Tenant-Occupied with 5-year lease plus 5-year Option 

-- Average Cap Rate 6.04% 

-- Includes Lead-Lined Surgery and Ultrasound Room 

-- Upscale Waiting Room and Reception Area 

-- Doctors' office, Office Manager's office, Admin office/Chart Room, Sterilization  

    Room, 2 Exam Rooms, spare office 

-- Ample Parking Spaces 

-- Zoned for Medical Use  

-- 2 Handicapped-Accessible Restrooms 

-- Detailed Appraisal Available  

 Attachments: 

--Locator Map 

--Exterior and Interior Photos 

--Net Operating Income (NOI) and Cap Rate Analysis 

--Property Legal Description & Taxes 

--Demographics 

--Customer Registration Form 

 NOTICE: All information herein subject to change without notice. Information obtained from Seller and other sources. No warranty is 

made as to the accuracy, fitness, or suitability of this information for any purpose. No responsibility is taken to ensure that this information 

is updated beyond initial entry. All pertinent  information must be verified by prospective Buyers prior to entering into any transaction. 



Medical Building in Naples FL
Street Address: 9935 Tamiami Trail N. #3, Naples FL 34108

Located on Tamiami Trail 
in Upscale North Naples
Near NCH North Hospital
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Medical Building in Naples FL
PHOTOS

Free-Standing Building

Waiting Room
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Medical Building in Naples FL
PHOTOS

Reception Area
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Medical Building in Naples FL
PHOTOS

Exam Room #1

Exam Room #2
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Medical Building in Naples FL
PHOTOS

Operating Room--
Completely Lead-Lined
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Medical Building in Naples FL
PHOTOS

Break 
Room

Sterilization Room
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Medical Building in Naples FL
PHOTOS

Files/Chart Room

Admin Area
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Medical Building in Naples FL
PHOTOS

Doctor's Office

Supplies
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Property Name: Medical Building with Surgery and X-ray Room

Address: 9935 Tamiami Trail N, Naples FL 34108

Tenant: TBD

Unit Size (SF): 2,960

Year Built: 1996

Year Remodeled: 2019 annual rent escalator: 3.00%

price: 1,900,000 est. annual inflation rate: 1.50%

2022 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026

monthly annual annual annual annual annual annual

BASE RENTAL Income 2021 9,000 108,000 108,000 111,240 114,577 118,015 121,555

CAM CHARGE Income 2021 1,891 22,689 22,689 23,029 23,374 23,725 24,081

BASE + CAM 2021 10,891 130,689 130,689 134,269 137,952 141,740 145,636

plus Collier County + FL Sales Tax @ : 6.50% 708 8,495 << paid to Owner by Tenant with Rent 8,495 8,727 8,967 9,213 9,466

 EFFECTIVE RENTAL INCOME 11,599 139,183 139,183 142,996 146,919 150,953 155,102

 Plus:  Other Income (product sales, etc.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 GROSS OPERATING INCOME 11,599 139,183 139,183 142,996 146,919 150,953 155,102

 OPERATING EXPENSES:

Advertising << N/A 0 0 0 0 0

Internet + Cable TV (Comcast) 125 1,500 << paid by Tenant

Cleaning 0 0 << paid by Tenant 0 0 0 0 0

Grounds Maintenance 0 0 << covered by POA 0 0 0 0 0

Insurance:  Flood 75 899 << paid by Owner, charged to Tenant 899 912 926 940 954

Insurance:  Building Exterior 0 0 << covered by POA

Insurance: Liability 133 1,600 << paid by Tenant

Licenses/Permits << paid by Tenant 0 0 0 0 0

Miscellaneous Contract Services: << paid by Tenant 0 0 0 0 0

Pest Control 85 1,020 << paid by Tenant

POA Fees 1,200 14,400 << paid by Owner, charged to Tenant 14,400 14,616 14,835 15,058 15,284

Property Management Fees << add $24,000 exps. if passive owner 0 0 0 0 0

Property Taxes 616 7,390 << paid by Owner, charged to Tenant 7,390 7,501 7,613 7,727 7,843

Repairs << external=POA, internal =Tenant 0 0 0 0 0

A/C System << paid by Tenant

State (FL)  and County (Collier) Sales Tax 708 8,495 << paid by Owner, charged to Tenant 8,495 8,727 8,967 9,213 9,466

Subscriptions & Dues << N/A 0 0 0 0 0

Telephone << paid by Tenant 0 0 0 0 0

Trash 0 0 << covered by POA 0 0 0 0 0

Medical Waste Removal 325 3,900 << paid by Medical Tenant

Electric 325 3,900 << paid by Tenant

NET OPERATING INCOME & 
CAP RATE ANALYSIS



Water 0 0 << covered by POA 0 0 0 0 0

 TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES Paid by OWNER 2,599 31,183 31,183 31,756 32,341 32,938 33,547

NET OPERATING INCOME (NOI) 9,000 108,000 108,000 111,240 114,577 118,015 121,555

2021 CAP RATE>>> 5.68% 5.68% 5.85% 6.03% 6.21% 6.40%

AVERAGE CAP RATE GOING FORWARD>>> 6.04%

Initial CAM ("Additional Rent") Charge Calculation

Expenses Paid by Owner and Charged to Tenant in Addition to Base Rent monthly annual

Insurance: Flood 75 899

POA Fees 1,200 14,400

Property Taxes 616 7,390

TOTAL Common Area Charges 1,891 22,689

monthly annual

Base Rent per square foot 3.04 36.49

Base Rent 9,000 108,000

monthly annual

CAM Charge per square foot 0.64 7.67

CAM ("Additional Rent") 1,891 22,689

monthly annual

Sales Tax 708 8,495

Total Rent = Base Rent + CAM + Sales Tax 11,599 139,183



Parcel 2 

Parcel 1 



Pay in U.S. Funds Drawn on a U.S. Bank To:
Collier County Tax Collector

3291 E. Tamiami Trail
Naples, FL 34112-5758

POST DATED CHECKS ARE NOT ACCEPTED AND WILL BE RETURNED
Visit our website: www.colliertaxcollector.com

Legal Description

Combined Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem TotalSee reverse side for important information

Assessed Value District      Mill Rate   Assessed Value         Exempt Amt      Taxable Value      Tax Amount

Parcel Number Legal Description          Mill Code               Escrow Code

Please
Retain
this
portion
for your
records

Exemptions 

Millage Total Total Ad Valorem

Non-Ad Valorem District Type of Assessment Amount

Non-Ad Valorem Total

(Detach and Return with your Payment)

Parcel Number Mill Code              Escrow Code

Rob Stoneburner
Amount Paid to Date:

9935 LLC
9935 TAMIAMI TRAIL NORTH
NAPLES, FL    34108

9935 LLC
9935 TAMIAMI TRAIL NORTH
NAPLES, FL    34108

335,520
335,520
335,520
335,520
335,520
335,520
335,520
335,520
335,520
335,520

335,520

$3,709.07

GENERAL FUND
WATER MANAGEMENT FUND-SOUTH FL

335,520

BIG CYPRESS BASIN
335,520

SCHOOL BOARD - STATE LAW
335,520

SCHOOL BOARD - LOCAL BOARD
335,520

COLLIER COUNTY LIGHTING
335,520

COLLIER MOSQUITO CONTROL
335,520

NNF/NORTH COLLIER FIRE CONTROL

0.0293

335,520

UNINCORP GEN - MSTD 0.8069
335,520

C.C. WATER POLLUTION CTRL PGM

1.0000
335,520

0.1609

335,520

0.1315
2.2480
2.6410
0.1116
0.1061
3.5645

$0.00

Pay your current taxes online at:
http://www.colliertaxcollector.com/

68

68

$3,709.07

1.64
83.88

11.0547

Paid By

335,520
335,520

Receipt #

64290000209

64290000209

CONSERVATION COLLIER
NAPLES PARK DRAINAGE MSTU

3709.07

0.0049

Attorney

0.2500
335,520
335,520

NORTH PARK CENTRE
OFFICE CONDOMINIUM
A COMMERCIAL CONDOMINIUM # 401

NORTH PARK CENTRE
OFFICE CONDOMINIUM
A COMMERCIAL CONDOMINIUM # 401

WWW-22-00505278

0
0
0

03/03/2022

If Paid By

If Paid By

0

Mar 31, 2022

Mar 31, 2022

0
0
0
0

1,195.96

0

35.60

0

2021  Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

2021  Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Please Pay

Please Pay

37.44

$0.00

$0.00

886.11
754.25
44.12

0

53.99

0

335.52
270.73

9.83



Pay in U.S. Funds Drawn on a U.S. Bank To:
Collier County Tax Collector

3291 E. Tamiami Trail
Naples, FL 34112-5758

POST DATED CHECKS ARE NOT ACCEPTED AND WILL BE RETURNED
Visit our website: www.colliertaxcollector.com

Legal Description

Combined Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem TotalSee reverse side for important information

Assessed Value District      Mill Rate   Assessed Value         Exempt Amt      Taxable Value      Tax Amount

Parcel Number Legal Description          Mill Code               Escrow Code

Please
Retain
this
portion
for your
records

Exemptions 

Millage Total Total Ad Valorem

Non-Ad Valorem District Type of Assessment Amount

Non-Ad Valorem Total

(Detach and Return with your Payment)

Parcel Number Mill Code              Escrow Code

Rob Stoneburner
Amount Paid to Date:

9935 LLC
9935 TAMIAMI TRAIL NORTH
NAPLES, FL    34108

9935 LLC
9935 TAMIAMI TRAIL NORTH
NAPLES, FL    34108

335,520
335,520
335,520
335,520
335,520
335,520
335,520
335,520
335,520
335,520

335,520

$3,709.07

GENERAL FUND
WATER MANAGEMENT FUND-SOUTH FL

335,520

BIG CYPRESS BASIN
335,520

SCHOOL BOARD - STATE LAW
335,520

SCHOOL BOARD - LOCAL BOARD
335,520

COLLIER COUNTY LIGHTING
335,520

COLLIER MOSQUITO CONTROL
335,520

NNF/NORTH COLLIER FIRE CONTROL

0.0293

335,520

UNINCORP GEN - MSTD 0.8069
335,520

C.C. WATER POLLUTION CTRL PGM

1.0000
335,520

0.1609

335,520

0.1315
2.2480
2.6410
0.1116
0.1061
3.5645

$0.00

Pay your current taxes online at:
http://www.colliertaxcollector.com/

68

68

$3,709.07

1.64
83.88

11.0547

Paid By

335,520
335,520

Receipt #

64290000225

64290000225

CONSERVATION COLLIER
NAPLES PARK DRAINAGE MSTU

3709.07

0.0049

Attorney

0.2500
335,520
335,520

NORTH PARK CENTRE
OFFICE CONDOMINIUM
A COMMERCIAL CONDOMINIUM # 402

NORTH PARK CENTRE
OFFICE CONDOMINIUM
A COMMERCIAL CONDOMINIUM # 402

WWW-22-00505278

0
0
0

03/03/2022

If Paid By

If Paid By

0

Mar 31, 2022

Mar 31, 2022

0
0
0
0

1,195.96

0

35.60

0

2021  Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

2021  Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Please Pay

Please Pay

37.44

$0.00

$0.00

886.11
754.25
44.12

0

53.99

0

335.52
270.73

9.83



Medical Building in Naples FL
SITE MAP (Market Area)
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Medical Building in Naples FL
DEMOGRAPHICS  (Market Area)
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Medical Building in Naples FL
DEMOGRAPHICS-cont.
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Medical Building in Naples FL
Medical Expenditures in Demographic Area
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Medical Building in Naples FL
HEALTH and BEAUTY Market Potential for Demographic Area
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Medical Building in Naples FL
HEALTH and BEAUTY Market Potential for Demographic Area
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Medical Building in Naples FL
HEALTH and BEAUTY Market Potential for Demographic Area
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Medical Building in Naples FL
TRAFFIC COUNT MAP

Close-in  Traffic 
Count is 53,500 
Vehicles/Day
(US 41)
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SAGE Commercial Properties & Business Brokerage, Inc. 
11983 Tamiami Trial N.  Naples, Florida  34110  PH  (239) 250-3133  FAX 1-(866) 848-5898 

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

FOR BROKERS & AGENTS ONLY

TO: Dick Naedel, Broker

CUSTOMER REGISTRATION for PROPERTY(IES):

  Medical Building at 9935 Tamiami Trail N, Naples FL 34108

Below section filled in only if Customer is being registered by a real estate agent or broker: 

1. Name of Customer:  _______________________________________________ 

2. Address of Customer:  _____________________________________________ 

3. Date Registered:      ___________________  

A. Purpose:          Register Qualified User/Investor/Developer 

B. Registered by:   ________________________________________(Agent) 

                   __________________________________________(Firm) 

          _______________________________________________ (Address+Zip) 

         ________________________(Phone)  ________________________(e-mail) 

C. Registering Agent’s Signature: ____________________________________ 

FAX Back To: 
1-(866) 848-5898


